25
22
2
3
16
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10
23
6
7
9

7%

VBET MMepua nira

2025/26 11-i Typ, MaTy Ne82

Hepning, 12.10.2025, 15:00, "Mpob6in-ApeHa", FropoaeHka. 13°C. Fnagadi: 1000

«[pobin» NopoaeHka

KoBaneHKo Makcum
"aBputok Haszap

Panoy/ibCbKuin Bonogmumump

Binun I. (K)

F'yk Irop

Bopucesny PomaH
OpwvHYak boraaH
Ipekano AHapin
[BaHU4YyK Bonogumup
Cikay Mukona
Mununyyk Jannnio

3anacHi

1

12
44
90
5

30
26
19
8

15
11
77

Cepatok PomaH
bapabaHos Bonoaunmup
MaciyHuk BaneHTnH
babaHiH Bnagucnas
CaB4uH Bonogumunp
deninosuy Bnagucnas
ronogpura PomaH
AMnTpyk IBaH

Opwuran borpaH
Xapyk PycrnaH

CoHpen IBaH
MNanarHwok Bacunb

TpeHep
Kosaniok Bonognmup

ApbiTp:

®ipcos Makcum
AcucTeHT 1:

bansHioK Munkona
ACUCTEHT 2:
bambypak Bonogumup
4-vi apbiTp:

lawKoB EBrex

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

PopioHeHko Muxanno

0:1

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

1
44
4
88
17
42
21
20
7
14
9

XMUNKiH AHTOH
XoBTeHKo OnekcaHap
Oyb6inen BiTanin
CBuUCTYH KpicTiaH
KaTpwuy BiTanin
Mamxyk lnns
beHeplok ApTeM
BonoxaTtum PomaH (K)
®apaceeHKo BiTanin
MeneH4yyK AHLpIN
Kucnenko Ceprin

3anacHi

55
77
8

91
10
87
78
69

[3eHb MuknTa

Kacimos OMuTpo
MN'atos OnekcaHgp
Psa3aHueB flpocnias

Capn Banepin

Ckopoxop Makcum
€BTYywWweHKo OnekcaHap
fIHOBIY EBreH

TpeHep
KobiH Bacunb
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VBET MNepwa nira, 2025/26, 11-# Typ, MaT4y Ne82
Heging, 12.10.2025, 15:00, "Mpob6in-ApeHa", NopogeHka. 13°C. Inagadi: 1000

. 01
«Mpobin» ropoaeHka 0 «IHryneub» lNeTpose
9 NMunnnyyk OaHuno 16
27' @ 7 ®apaceeHko Bitanin
31 bopuceBuny PomaH 41'
6 IBaHM4yK Bonogummp ,
11 CoHpen IBaH N 46
7 Cikay Mukona \
19 OMnTpyK IBaH N 46
23 [Opekano AHApi ,
8 NpwuraH borgaH N 64
9 NMuannyyk OaHuno 4 ,
64
77 NanarHwok Bacunb
\ 7 ®apaceeHKo BiTanin
70 N 77 KacimoB OMnTpo
, 9 Knucnenko Ceprin
10 N 55 [13eHb Mukunta
81" 1 21 beHepnwok ApTeM

10 Cap Banepin
, 14 MeneH4yyk AHOpIN
81 N 8 M'aTtoB OnekcaHap

90' 1 XKnnkiH AHTOH
42 TapgXxyk lnns
90+2' 1 Xy
78 €BTyWeHKO OnekcaHap
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
& ron XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra xoBTa KapTka . YepBoHa kapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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